A dud R Ape unknown

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

JAIME LARA PACHECO

Bornin: SEVILLA 01-10-1993

Competing
inthe
ACT

KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU Yes
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No

Times

Condition on
boat

Notown 17
Own 17
Not own 19
Notown 2
Notown 4
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

KA Kot ibund or KeAkb% U

Times  Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

3 3 188 2 19:51,23 22:22,02
1 9 74 19:44,98 22:46,68
1 6 113 19:47,70 21:47,30
0 19:46,08 21:29,98
12 12 40 20:12,72 22:02,16



