JAIME LARA PACHECO

KAIKUound or KeAkIoKU

Born in: SEVILLA 01-10-1993

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Not own	17	3	3	188	2	19:51,23	22:22,02
2023	KAIKU	Yes	Own	17	1	9	74		19:44,98	22:46,68
2022	KAIKU	Yes	Not own	19	1	6	113		19:47,70	21:47,30
2021	KAIKU	Yes	Not own	2	0				19:46,08	21:29,98
2020	KAIKU	Yes	Not own	4	12	12	40		20:12,72	22:02,16
2019	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2018	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2017	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2016	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2015	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2014	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2013	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2012	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2011	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2010	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2009	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2008	LABRADORES	No	Formed							
2007	LABRADORES	No	Formed							